

Witness called and duly sworn on: 17.01.2026

**FURTHER EXAMINATION IN CHIEF BY: SRI. MVG LEARNED
COUNSEL FOR RESPONDENT NO.2:**

Ex.R1	The endorsement issued by office of SP, Chamarajanagara dated 19.01.2024
Ex.R2 and 3	Postal receipts

Deferred for further chief examination of RW.1.

(Typed to my dictation in the open court)

R.O.I. & A.C.

Sd/-

Prl. Judge.

Court of SC., & MACT., Mysuru